SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ
Tore HOGNAS --/18 not classified
IF Brahe
Course : H70 Full result on Webres

Distance : 3290m 1. Andre AERTS
2. Denis CUCHE

3. Servais HICK

0:28:43 [1000]
0:29:39 [969]
0:29:57 [959]

LCoOoNOULREWNE

00:02:06 140m 15'00"/km
00:01:51 00:03:57 112m 16'31"/km
00:03:17 00:07:14 374m  8'47"/km
00:04:16 00:11:30

00:06:51 00:18:21

00:01:46 00:20:07 113m 15'38"/km
00:12:39 00:32:46  296m 42'44"/km
00:01:13 00:33:59 104m 11'42"/km
00:06:05 00:40:04 168m 36'13"/km
00:02:40 00:42:44 78m 34'11"/km
00:03:16 00:46:00 324m 10'05"/km
00:01:22 00:47:22 102m 13'24"/km
00:01:13 00:48:35 133m  9'09"/km
00:01:33 00:50:.08 179m  8'40"/km
00:02:17 00:52:25 246m  9'17"/km
00:01:33 00:53:58 171m  9'04"/km
00:00:41 00:54:39 113m 6'03"/km
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